
MAUNGARAKI TENNIS CLUB INC.
BALANCE SHEET

ASAT31 MAY2OOS

2008
c

2007
iD

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash on Hand
Bank - Cheque account
Bank - Call account
Debtors
Inventories

LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES
Sundry creditors
Prepayments
Funding Grant

NET CURRENT ASSETS

FIXED ASSETS
Clubhouse - replacement value
Less Accum Depreciation

Other Fixed Assets:
Cost
Less Accum Depreciation

* " * * .

TOTAL NET ASSETS

REPRESENTED BY
Acc Funds Prior Year
Prior year adjustment
Surplus/(Defi cit) Current Year

MEMBERS' FUNDS

268,008
4,640

220,000
3.300

263.368 216.700

't20,807 120,807
'14,00519.776

1 0 1 . 0 3 1 106.802

364,398 323,502

$ 376,574 $ 343,097

6,066
6,680

612
53

6,640
32,708

705
555

13,411

1,045
190

40,609

1,014

20.000
1,235

12,176

21,O14

19,595

343,097 343,794

(6e7)

$ 376,574 $ 343,097



MAUNGAMXI TENNIS CLUB (INC)
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